∗ The photo does not show an actual use example.
DIN rail
A variety of options
VQ1000
(VV5Q11)
VQ2000
(VV5Q21)
VQ0000

nL
Dimensions Formula L1 = 11n + 20  n: Station (Maximum 24)
How to Order
Double check block
VQ1000-FPG- FM5C4
IN side port size OUT side port size
Option
Nil
D
N
None
With bracket
DIN rail mounting
style (For manifold)
Name plate
Note)
M5
C3
C4
C6
M5 thread
One-touch fitting for ø3.2
One-touch fitting for ø4
One-touch fitting for ø6
C4
C6
With One-touch fitting for ø4
With One-touch fitting for ø6
Part no.
VQ1000-FPG-FB
Tightening torque
0.22 to 0.25 N·m
Bracket Assembly
Manifold
VVQ1000-FPG- 06
Stations
01
··· ···
16
1 station
16 stationsVVQ1000-FPG-06··6 types of manifold
∗VQ1000-FPG-C4M5-D, 3 sets
∗VQ1000-FPG-C6M5-D, 3 sets
<Example>
Double Check block
<Example>
F
Caution
Specifications
Max. operating pressure
Min. operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temp.
Flow characteristics: C
Max. operating frequency
0.8 MPa
0.15 MPa
–5 to 50°C
0.60 dm3/(s·bar)
180 CPM
2 position 3 position
exhaust center
It is used on the outlet side piping to keep the cylinder in the